
FET A  MÀ Tècnica Ma jòl ica s.XI I I-X VI I IFET A  MÀ Tècnica Ma jòl ica s.XI I I-X VI I I

15x15 cm

15x15 cm15x15 cm15x15 cm

15x15 cm 15x15 cm

15x15 cm

15x15 cm

15x15 cm

15x15 cm

15x15 cm

15x15 cm

15x15 cm

15x15 cm

Flors
Flores
Flowers

Az:Fl:003 Az:Fl:004

Az:Fl:013 Az:Fl:014
Prímula
Prímula
Primrose

Flors
Flores
Flowers

Til·la
Tila
Lime

Az:Fl:007

Az:Fl:010Az:Fl:009 Az:Fl:011

Az:Fl:006
Romaní
Romero
Rosemary

Poliol
Poleo
Pennyroyal

Az:Fl:008

Az:Fl:012

Az:Fl:005
Camamilla
Manzanilla
Camomile

Menta
Menta
Mint

Farigola
Tomillo
Thyme

Safrà
Azafrán
Saffron

Te
Té
Tea

Freixe
Fresno
Fresno

Az:Fl:002
Flors
Flores
Flowers

Az:Fl:001
Flors
Flores
Flowers

Flors · Flores · Flowers
i · and

Herbes · Hierbas · Herbs



FET A  MÀ Tècnica Ma jòl ica s.XI I I-X VI I IFET A  MÀ Tècnica Ma jòl ica s.XI I I-X VI I I

20x20 cm

20x20 cm

20x20 cm

20x20 cm

20x20 cm

20x20 cm

20x20 cm

Flors
Flores
Flowers

Az:Fl:019

Az:Fl:023

Az:Fl:018

Az:Fl:022

Az:Fl:017

Az:Fl:021

Az:Fl:020

Flors
Flores
Flowers

Flors
Flores
Flowers

Flors
Flores
Flowers

Flors
Flores
Flowers

Flors
Flores
Flowers

Flors
Flores
Flowers

30x30 cmQu:Fl:002
4 Az. 15x15

30x30 cmQu:Fl:001
4 Az. 15x15

45x45 cmQu:Fl:003
9 Az. 15x15



FET A  MÀ Tècnica Ma jòl ica s.XI I I-X VI I IFET A  MÀ Tècnica Ma jòl ica s.XI I I-X VI I I

60x45 cm

45x30 cm

105x60 cm45x30 cm

Qu:Fl:005

Qu:Fl:004

Qu:Fl:007Qu:Fl:006

12 Az. 15x15

6 Az. 15x15

28 Az. 15x156 Az. 15x15

60x120 cmQu:Fl:008
32 Az. 15x15 

30x45 cm 45x60 cmQu:Fl:009 Qu:Fl:010
6 Az. 15x15 12 Az. 15x15 


